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節次 時間

07:55
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08:35

08:40
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09:20

09:30

|

10:10

10:30

|

11:10

11:20

|

12:00

后里國中

13:30

|

14:10

14:20

|

15:00

15:10

|

15:50

第6區越南語課表-武秋玄教師

晨光 神岡 外埔 泰安 后里

星期

后里

1 神岡 外埔 泰安 后里

2 育英 神岡 外埔

3 內埔

4 七星

6 豐村

7

 午  休

放   學

5 豐村


